74
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Po
w
de

Diameter
Number of
Sampling Points
No. of Sampling
Cells needed
SINGLE
Style Sampler
1230A-300 300mm 22mm 5 5
1230A-600 600mm 22mm 10 10
1230A-900 900mm 22mm 6 6
1230A-1200 1200mm 22mm 8 8
1230A-1500 1500mm 22mm 10 10
1230A-1800 1800mm 22mm 12 12
DOUBLE
Style Sampler
1230B-600 600mm 22mm 5 10
1230B-900 900mm 22mm 7 14
1230B-1200 1200mm 22mm 8 16
1230B-1500 1500mm 22mm 10 20
1230B-1800 1800mm 22mm 12 24
TRIPLE
Style Sampler
1230C-900 900mm 22mm 5 15
1230C-1200 1200mm 22mm 7 21
1230C-1500 1500mm 22mm 8 24
1230C-1800 1800mm 22mm 10 30
Sample Inserts
Sample Inserts are available in 0.1ml increments from 0ml to 4ml.
Part Number  is 1230T-XX    (where XX = Cell Volume)
For Example -  The  Part Numbers for 1.2ml and 0.5ml Inserts are :  1230T -12  and 1230T-05 respectively

rs
 M
ul
ti
Le
ve
l S
am
pl
in
g
Part No. Description
1230TABLET Tablet Compression Machine - manually operated - Size - 200mm x 400mm x 400mm high
Split Sample Inserts are available in 0.1ml increments from 0 to 3ml.
Part no. is 1230T-XXS (where XX= cell volume)
For example - The part number for 1.2ml and 0.5ml respectively are: 1230T-12S and 1230T-05S
1230P-01 Punch for use with 0.1ml split Sample Inserts
1230P-02 Punch for use with 0.2ml split Sample Inserts
1230P-03 Punch for use with 0.3, 0.4, 0.5 and 0.6ml split Sample Inserts
1230P-07 Punch for use with 0.7, 0.8, 0.9, 1.0 and 1.1ml split Sample Inserts
1230P-12 Punch for use with 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.5, 1.6, 1.7, 1.8, 1.9 and 2.0ml split Sample Inserts
1230P-21 Punch for use with 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9 and 3ml split Sample Inserts
UD Tablet Maker
After Sampling make a Tablet to reduce Sampling Error
The U-D Tablet Maker is designed to compress the powder samples taken by
the  U-D Master. By compressing the sample it ensures that loose powder is